Place

Place

Place

Place
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2025 HBRA Spring Series

Haverstraw Bay Racing Association

HBRA 2025 Spring Race 5

R5 - A Division - 6/12/2025

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 18:20:00, Distance: 3.70, Course: 22
SailNo Class

Madly Mad Hatter 46

Raptor

Surprise

Ravenous

Ice Nine

Boat

Breakout

Hard A Tack

J-Ale Time

402

026

78

37

J/97

J/105

Beneteau 10R

Tartan / C&C 101

J/100

PHRF Division

111

93

96

87

102

Start Finish Elapsed

18:20:00 18:57:07 0:37:07

18:20:00 18:57:45 0:37:45

18:20:00 18:59:14 0:39:14

18:20:00 19:00:59 0:40:59

18:20:00 19:02:30 0:42:30

R5 - B Division - 6/12/2025

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Time: 18:20:00, Distance: 3.70, Course: 22

SailNo Class PHRF Division Start Finish Elapsed

149

43805

673

Madame Baud Il 78

Icarus

Boat

Volare

Oh Nellie

Nereus

Ease Alee

100

J/27 135

Hunter 28.5 180

J/80 117

Tartan 31 162

Kirie Elite 324 159

Corrected

0:30:16

0:32:01

0:33:19

0:35:37

0:36:13

18:20:00 19:01:53 0:41:53

18:20:00 19:05:28 0:45:28

18:20:00 19:01:52 0:41:52

18:20:00 19:04:48 0:44:48

18:20:00 19:11:20 0:51:20

0:33:34

0:34:22

0:34:39

0:34:49

0:41:32

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

R5 - C-1 Division - 6/12/2025

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place, Time: 18:25:00, Distance: 2.41, Course: 29

Dream Chaser 717

Boat

Wilco

Shazam

Telepathy

Anniversary

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

Corrected Points

SailNo Class PHRF Division Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
15126 C&C 29 Mkll 180 C-1 18:25:00 18:54:07 0:29:07 0:21:53 1.0
5000 J/24 183 C-1 18:25:00 18:54:16 0:29:16 0:21:55 2.0
61401 Beneteau 37 147 C-1 18:25:00 18:54:20 0:29:20 0:23:26 3.0
003 Catalina 350 156 C-1 18:20:00 18:55:03 0:35:03 0:28:47 4.0
Hunter 35.5 156 C-1 18:25:00 RC 5.5
R5 - C-2 Division - 6/12/2025
Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place, Time: 18:25:00, Distance: 2.41, Course: 29
SailNo Class PHRF Division Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
4987 Catalina 27 213 18:25:00 18:54:20 0:29:20 0:20:47 1.0
329 Colgate 26 168 18:25:00 18:53:16 0:28:16 0:21:31 2.0
139 Beneteau 285 195 18:25:00 18:55:47 0:30:47 0:22:57 3.0
327 Islander Bahama 30 198 18:25:00 18:57:46 0:32:46 0:24:49 4.0
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