

2025 HBRA Spring Series

Haverstraw Bay Racing Association

HBRA 2025 Spring Race 5

R5 - A Division - 6/12/2025

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 18:20:00, Distance: 3.70, Course: 22

Place	Boat	SailNo	Class	PHRF	Division	Start	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points
1	Madly Mad Hatter	46	J/97	111	A	18:20:00	18:57:07	0:37:07	0:30:16	1.0
2	Raptor	402	J/105	93	A	18:20:00	18:57:45	0:37:45	0:32:01	2.0
3	Surprise	026	Beneteau 10R	96	A	18:20:00	18:59:14	0:39:14	0:33:19	3.0
4	Ravenous	78	Tartan / C&C 101	87	A	18:20:00	19:00:59	0:40:59	0:35:37	4.0
5	Ice Nine	37	J/100	102	A	18:20:00	19:02:30	0:42:30	0:36:13	5.0

R5 - B Division - 6/12/2025

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Time: 18:20:00, Distance: 3.70, Course: 22

Place	Boat	SailNo	Class	PHRF	Division	Start	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points
1	Breakout	149	J/27	135	B	18:20:00	19:01:53	0:41:53	0:33:34	1.0
2	Hard A Tack	43805	Hunter 28.5	180	B	18:20:00	19:05:28	0:45:28	0:34:22	2.0
3	J-Ale Time	673	J/80	117	B	18:20:00	19:01:52	0:41:52	0:34:39	3.0
4	Madame Baud II	78	Tartan 31	162	B	18:20:00	19:04:48	0:44:48	0:34:49	4.0
5	Icarus	100	Kirie Elite 324	159	B	18:20:00	19:11:20	0:51:20	0:41:32	5.0

R5 - C-1 Division - 6/12/2025

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place, Time: 18:25:00, Distance: 2.41, Course: 29

Place	Boat	SailNo	Class	PHRF	Division	Start	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points
1	Volare	15126	C&C 29 MkII	180	C-1	18:25:00	18:54:07	0:29:07	0:21:53	1.0
2	Oh Nellie	5000	J/24	183	C-1	18:25:00	18:54:16	0:29:16	0:21:55	2.0
3	Nereus	61401	Beneteau 37	147	C-1	18:25:00	18:54:20	0:29:20	0:23:26	3.0
4	Ease Alee	003	Catalina 350	156	C-1	18:20:00	18:55:03	0:35:03	0:28:47	4.0
5	Dream Chaser	717	Hunter 35.5	156	C-1	18:25:00		RC		5.5

R5 - C-2 Division - 6/12/2025

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place, Time: 18:25:00, Distance: 2.41, Course: 29

Place	Boat	SailNo	Class	PHRF	Division	Start	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points
1	Wilco	4987	Catalina 27	213	C-2	18:25:00	18:54:20	0:29:20	0:20:47	1.0
2	Shazam	329	Colgate 26	168	C-2	18:25:00	18:53:16	0:28:16	0:21:31	2.0
3	Telepathy	139	Beneteau 285	195	C-2	18:25:00	18:55:47	0:30:47	0:22:57	3.0
4	Anniversary	327	Islander Bahama 30	198	C-2	18:25:00	18:57:46	0:32:46	0:24:49	4.0